Fiber Optic Cable Specifications and Source  CSP
Fiber Optic Cable Specifications and Source
CSP, Inc. can provide you with reliable fiber assemblies certified to function properly with DigiBoard
equipment.
Fiber is the best solution for transmitting large amounts of data over long distances at high speeds
without interference
or lost data caused by outside factors such as weather, radio frequency signals or other electrical noise.
The ST connector provides these features as well as strong performance and reliability characteristics.

Storage Temperature -55 C to 85 C -55 C to 85 C
Flame Retard UL-1666 OFNR UL-910 OFNP
Connector
Type ST
Ferrule Material Stainless Steel
Termination Break Strength 30 lbs.
Connection Loss 0.6 Typical
Wave Length         850 nm                 1300 nm
Attenuation                     3.25 db/km max.           1.25 db/km max.
Bandwidth                      160 MHz/km                 500 MHz/km
Part Numbers
Meters             Feet                     PVC Part #                     Plenum Part #
1                      3.28                     DBI62140001                 DBI62140001-P
10                    32.8                     DBI62140010                 DBI62140010-P
50                    164.04                 DBI62140050                 DBI62140050-P
100                  328.08                 DBI62140100                 DBI62140100-P
250                  820.2                   DBI62140250                 DBI62140250-P
500                  1640.4                 DBI62140500                 DBI62140500-P
750                  2460.6                 DBI62140750                 DBI62140750-P
1000                3280.8                 DBI62141000                 DBI62141000-P
Per customer order                 DBI6214MMMM     DBI6214MMMM-P
Please contact Dave Beran for more information: 1-800-932-9821
CSP,Inc. 14305 N. 21st Avenue Minneapolis, MN 55447
1-800-422-2537 In MN (612) 476-6866 FAX (612) 476-6966